)
1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

meaztegi qolf CPTO. INFANTIL MEAZTEGI 2024 -- ALE. JUV

Fecha Listado: 29/07/2024
Hora Listado: 16:06:16

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
ALEVIN -- HCP. JUVENIL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

3
4

O

CALVO URIGUEN, MARIA

FUENTE PEREZ, JON

QUINTANA RECACOECHEA, INIGO
EL KHOULY BALANZATEGUI, CLA
NIETO LUQUIN, EGOI

GONZALEZ BUENDIA, PAULA
VARGAS-ZUNIGA PEREZ, GONZAL
ACUNA DE MIGUEL, LUKA
TELLITU GONZALEZ, AKAY

CLUB

LAUKARIZ
ARGARA GOLF
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
GOIBURU

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

37,8
38,9
50,3
37,1
42,9
38,8
44,0
36,2
45,2

==L

=SS

FECHA: 29/07/2024 CODIGO: VB0524307

[e)Ne)Ne)Ne)Ne>Ne>Ne>Ne>Ne)

18
14
14
18
14
18
14
14
14

1a

55
55
56
60
60
61
61
67
71

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

55
55
56
60
60
61
61
67
71



